AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
g
P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802

Following our phone conversation of August 29th, I am pleased
to offer the following revised price and delivery quotation:
Model designation:
Number of outputs:
Basic output waveforms:
Output amplitude:
PREF:
Duty cycle:
Pulse width:
Load impedance:
Rise, fall time:
(for max output, square
wave)
AV-151B-C-SUNY2
Two (two amplitude controls, but
all other controls are shared)
See enclosed sketch and page 102,
Catalog No. 9. Generates square,
triangle and sine waveforms.
0 to £200 Volts.
(Two ten turn controls. Also
provides 0 to £50 Volts DC offset.)
1 Hz to 1000 Hz
50% fixed.
0.5 ms to 500 ms (controlled by PRF
control).
7 50 K (we assume that the bimorph
draws less than 4 mA)
€l1us
Chassis size: 3.9" x 17" x 14.8"
Other: See standard AV-151B-C, page 102,
Catalog No. 9.
Price: $4,998.00 US each, FOB destination.
Please note that this price
includes our standard 5% academic
discount.
Delivery: 60 days ARO
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products.
Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any
additional information or modifications to the above quotation.
Yours truly, }
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
“WC:mhd
0 to #200y ~\
OS ns OT ms
to O.5sec 7 to O.Ssec
°v
SS Peg fle
7a a
V4 Lae
4 Le TSI B - 0-5:
P 0 to -200V 7-
|
\ TIRING
——>
+ AO —/S/ B-S UNF i
SYM C
fre
al